

10051000081039 - CAMPBELL'S FROZEN ENTREE DELUXE MACARONI & CH...

CAREFULLY CRAFTED: Made from firm yet tender elbow macaroni in a velvety-smooth cheddar cheese sauce, this is a premium-quality dish that your guests will love..
SIMPLE PREP: You can easily cook it in the tray straight from the freezer. If you want a faster cook time, you can slack it out up to 48 hours in advance..
SUGGESTION: Serve as a side dish alongside roasted chi...



MARKETING

Serve this delicious, hearty dish as-is with panko-crusted fish or chicken and steamed broccoli, or filled with your choice of protein and veggies as a main At Campbell's we want to make your culinary life a little easier by providing you with delicious entrees and side dishes that you'll be proud to serve as your own Packaged in ready-to-cook aluminum trays, Campbell's frozen entrees are also great at helping your kitchen to reduce food and labor costs, eliminating prep work and the bulk of cleanup time Frozen entrees provide better control over portion size, which helps eliminate food waste

Nutrition Facts

34 Servings per container	
Serving Size	1 cup (241 g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	300
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 14	18%
Saturated Fat 3.5 g	18%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 15 mg	5%
Sodium 800 mg	35%
Total Carbohydrates 33 g	12%
Dietary Fiber 1 g	4%
Total Sugars 4 g	
Includes 1 g Added Sugars	2%

Protein 10 g	
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 150 mg	10%
Iron 1.4 mg	8%
Potassium 120 mg	2%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code		GTIN			Pack Description		
200000008103		10051000081039			4 / 4.50 LB TRAY(S)		
Brand	Brand Owner		GPC Description				
CAMPBELL'S	CAMPBELL SOUP COMPANY		Vegetable Based Products / Meals - Not Ready to Eat (Frozen)				
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin		Kosher	Child Nutrition	
19.403 LBR	17.999 LBR	No	United States		Undeclared	No	
Shipping							
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To	
21.438 INH	13.063 INH	4.000 INH	0.648 FTQ	5x15	638 Days	0.000 FAH / 0.000 FAH	
Traceability Regulation							
Regulation Type Code		Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant		Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors		
N/A		N/A	N/A		N/A		

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Min Product Lifespan from Production: 638 Days.
Minimum Temperature: 0.000 Fahrenheit. Maximum Temperature: 0.000 Fahrenheit.

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains' ; MC = 'May Contain' ; N = 'Free From' ; UN = 'Undeclared' ;
INII = 'Intentionally nor Inherently Included' ; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients' ;
60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients' ; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - C
- Peanuts - UN
- Eggs - C
- Tree - UN
- Soybean - C
- Fish - UN
- Wheat - C
- Shellfish - NI
- Sesame - UN
- Crustaceans - UN
- Cereals - C
- Poppy Seeds - UN
- Molluscs - UN

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS: WATER, ENRICHED MACARONI (WHEAT FLOUR, EGG WHITES, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), PASTEURIZED PROCESS CHEESE SPREAD (AMERICAN CHEESE [MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES], WATER, WHEY, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, SKIM MILK, SALT, MILK FAT, PAPRIKA OLEORESIN [COLOR], ANNATTO [COLOR]), CANOLA OIL, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: BLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT STARCH, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SUGAR, SALT, SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CHEDDAR CHEESE (CULTURED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES), CARRAGEENAN, PAPRIKA EXTRACT FOR COLOR, NATURAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE FOR COLOR. CONTAINS: EGG, WHEAT, MILK, SOY

10051000081039 - CAMPBELL'S FROZEN ENTREE DELUXE MACARONI & CH...

CAREFULLY CRAFTED: Made from firm yet tender elbow macaroni in a velvety-smooth cheddar cheese sauce, this is a premium-quality dish that your guests will love..
SIMPLE PREP: You can easily cook it in the tray straight from the freezer. If you want a faster cook time, you can slack it out up to 48 hours in advance..
SERVING SUGGESTION: Serve as a side dish alongside roasted chi...

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



Conventional Oven 400°F: Frozen 0°F- Fold Back Corner Of Lid To Vent. On Baking Sheet, Cook 1 Hr. Stir Before Serving. Tempered 26/32°F*-Fold Back Corner Of Lid To Vent. On Baking Sheet, Cook 40 Min. Stir Before Serving. Convection Oven 350°F: Frozen 0°F- Fold Back Corner Of Lid To Vent. On Baking Sheet, Cook 40 Min. Stir Before Serving. Tempered 26/32°F*-Fold Back Corner Of Lid To Vent. On Baking Sheet, Cook 20 Min. Stir Before Serving. *This Product May Be Refrigerated Up To 48 Hours In A 35-40°F Cooler Prior To Cooking. Keep Frozen (0°F Or Below) Until Ready To Use.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS



Serve with green bean, mushroom and red pepper salad. Garnish with cherry tomato wedges and parsley. OR Serve as a side dish with grilled meat or poultry, mixed green salad & roll. Serve as a main dish with marinated cherry tomatoes & green pepper salad.

MORE INFORMATION



Telephone : 1-800-879-7687